Bus

High Speed Rail Service 43

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof
Flughafen Kéln/Bonn Bf
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

rlefm

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 11:00
Friday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Sunday 11:00
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 14 min

. Bremerhaven
Gronllngen
L Oldenburg

Ass Bremen Gorzaw
Assen Wiglkopa!

Zwolla 1,
i Woifsburg

1 |¢Jl1ﬂuu.,,‘

Gsnabrick

Nederland

ik
ag Arnhem Minster Zielc
Eindh Cotthus Goy
Eindhoven Fassal Leipzig - Chasebuz
i Beutschland
Diiss o .
. Aachen J i Liberec
2igie-f Chemnitz
gigque:/ es5 5
2|lgien Praha
&
urt-am
Letzebuerg ain T Wikrzburg Les
Plzer
] Mar jg'ieim Niirnberg
Saarbirocken
Tuhe Bayern iy
c Wilttembesg, jngoIStadE Buddjouice
Augsburg i
Ulm
Munchen
B & alzburg Osterreich
Zirich
Besangon Tirol— @ OpenStreetMap contributors «

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen KéIn/Bonn Bf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 11:00

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 18 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Mdinster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Diepholz

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

17:01

15:13-17:01

15:13-17:01

15:13-17:01

15:13-17:01

17:01

17:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 56 min

20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

15:13

15:13

15:13

15:13

15:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min

18:30-18:46

18:30-18:46

18:30-18:46

18:30-18:46

18:30-18:46

18:30-18:46

18:30-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch
7 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Thursday -
Kdéln West Bf

Friday -
Koéln Ehrenfeld Bf Ehrenfeld
MG Hbf /Europaplatz Saturday 17:29
's-Hertogenbosch )

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Blitzow, Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Velgast

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Gelbensande

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Velgast

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 29 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

's-Hertogenbosch

Venlo(Gr)

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

KoéIn Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
's-Hertogenbosch — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:44

Sunday 08:44

Route info
Direction: 's-Hertogenbosch
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 10 hour 47 min

19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)



Direction
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen Kéln/Bonn Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 43 min

19:13

19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 10 hour 41 min

19:12-19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346




Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 38 min

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Basel Sbb

27 stops

Open route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Minden, Bahnhof

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 10 hour 37 min

00:11

00:11

00:11

00:11-01:16

00:01-00:11

00:01-00:11

00:01-00:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb



Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 06:14
Ko&ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Thursday 06:07
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Friday 06:07
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 06:07
Baden-Baden Sunday 06:07
Offenburg Bahnhof

Route info
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10

Basel Bad Bf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 40 min

Basel Sbb


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Bitzow, Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Velgast

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 17 min

09:01-13:01

09:01-11:13

07:13-11:13

07:13-11:13

07:13-11:13

09:01-13:01

09:01-13:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

18:29-18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb
°] StOpS Monday 11:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:47
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 11:47
K&ln Hbf

Thursday 11:47
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Friday 11:47
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Offenburg Bahnhof Sunday -
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Basel Bad Bf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 9

Basel Sbb
Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:15-20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 29 min

16:30-16:46

16:30-16:46

16:30-16:46

16:30-16:46

16:30-16:46

16:30-16:46

16:30-16:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 17 min

05:13

05:13

05:13

05:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Essen Hbf

Milheim Hauptbahnhof

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

06:30-06:46

06:30-06:46

06:30-06:46

06:30-06:46

06:30-06:46

06:30-06:46

06:30-06:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hannover Hauptbahnhof

21 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford, Bahnhof

Bad Oeynhausen, Bf/Zob

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 7 hour 5 min

19:01-17:13

19:01-17:13

17:13-19:01

19:01

17:13

19:01-17:13

17:13-19:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Diepholz

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 13 min

20:30

20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 48 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 32 min

20:30

20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 12:06-16:07
Ko&ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Thursday 12:06-16:07
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:06-16:07
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 12:06-16:07
Offenburg Bahnhof Sunday 12:06-16:07
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Basel Bad Bf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 9

Basel Sbb
Trip Duration: 4 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Basel Sbb

8 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min

08:27-14:27

08:27-14:27

08:27-14:27

08:27-14:27

08:27-14:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Basel Sbb S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Basel Sbb
2o sl Monday 00:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:11
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Wednesday 00:11
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 00:11
S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 00:11
S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)
S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof Saturday 00:11
Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 00:11
Magdeburg Hbf )

Route info
Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Stops: 26

Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 10 hour 37 min
Minden, Bahnhof
Bielefeld Hbf
Gtersloh, Hbf/Zob
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof
Dortmund Hbf
Essen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Koéin Hbf
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Baden-Baden
Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Basel Sbb



Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Nienburg(Weser)

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 24 min

20:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Hannover Hauptbahnhof — Basel Sbb Hannover Hauptbahnhof — Basel Sbb
16 stops Monday 05:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Minden, Bahnhof

Thursday —
Bad Oeynhausen, Bf/Zob

Friday -
Bielefeld Hbf
Giltersloh, HbfiZob Saturday 05:41
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof Sunday 05:41
Dortmund Hbf

Route info
Dusseldorf Hbf Direction: Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 16

Kéln Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 17 min
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Offenburg Bahnhof
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

12:30-12:46

12:30-12:46

12:30-12:46

12:30-12:46

12:30-12:46

12:30-12:46

12:30-12:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb
9 stops Monday 15:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:54
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 15:54
K&ln Hbf

Thursday 15:54
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Friday 15:54
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Offenburg Bahnhof Sunday -
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Basel Bad Bf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 9

Basel Sbb
Trip Duration: 4 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Velgast

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 19 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 52 min

05:13-17:13

05:13

05:13

05:13

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 10 hour 34 min

19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)



Direction
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Basel Sbb

26 stops

Open route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Minden, Bahnhof

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 10 hour 35 min

00:13

00:13

00:13

00:13

00:13

00:13

00:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Basel Sbb



Direction
Koéln Hbf — Basel Sbb

9 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 32 min

18:27

18:27-20:27

18:27-20:27

18:27-20:27

18:27-20:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Basel Sbb

9 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 32 min

08:10-10:13

08:10-10:13

08:10-20:27

08:10-10:27

08:10-10:27

10:27

10:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Basel Sbb

9 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Kéln Hbf

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 40 min

14:13-20:19

14:13-20:19

14:13-20:19

14:13-20:19

14:13-20:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb Dusseldorf Hbf — Basel Sbb
10 stops Monday 05:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:35
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 05:35
Siegburg Bf

Thursday 05:35
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Friday 05:41
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Baden-Baden Sunday -
Offenburg Bahnhof

Route info
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 10

Basel Bad Bf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 6 min

Basel Sbb


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 29 min

08:45

08:45-16:30

08:45-16:30

08:45-16:30

08:45-16:30

08:45

08:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

KoIn Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof KoIn Hbf — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
4 stops Monday 18:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:15
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 18:15
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 18:15
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Friday 18:15
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Binz (Ostseebad) — Basel Sbb

27 stops

Open route schedule

Binz (Ostseebad)

Bergen Bahnhof

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Velgast

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Bitzow, Bahnhof

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Mdinster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Binz (Ostseebad) — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Binz (Ostseebad)
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 12 hour 12 min

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb



Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

21:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Lehrte

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 9 hour 16 min

19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346




Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 34 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 10 hour 34 min

21:02

19:13-21:02

19:13-21:02

19:13-21:02

21:02

21:02

21:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)



Direction
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Bergedorf

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Velgast

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 19 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hannover Hauptbahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Herford, Bahnhof

Bad Oeynhausen, Bf/Zob

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 7 hour 5 min

19:01

17:13-19:01

17:13-19:01

17:13

19:01

19:01

19:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen Kéln/Bonn Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 31 min

15:13

15:13

15:13

15:13

15:13-19:13

19:13

19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

21 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Diepholz

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 8 hour 39 min

17:01-15:13

17:01-15:13

17:01-15:13

15:13-17:01

17:01-15:13

17:01

17:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 10 hour 20 min

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Ko6ln West Bf

Koln Ehrenfeld Bf Ehrenfeld

MG Hbf /Europaplatz

Venlo(Gr)

's-Hertogenbosch

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — 's-Hertogenbosch

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 17:29

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

20 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Bitzow, Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Gelbensande

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Velgast

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Bergen Bahnhof

Binz (Ostseebad)

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Binz (Ostseebad)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 27 min

07:09

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

21 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 8 hour 17 min

09:01-11:13

09:01-11:13

09:01-11:13

09:01-11:13

09:01-11:13

07:13-13:01

09:01-13:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Hannover Hauptbahnhof — Basel Sbb Hannover Hauptbahnhof — Basel Sbb
18 stops Monday 05:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:41
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 05:41
Minden, Bahnhof

Thursday 05:41
Bad Oeynhausen, Bf/Zob

Friday 05:41
Bielefeld Hbf
Giitersloh, Hbf/Zob Saturday 05:41
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof Sunday 05:41
Dortmund Hbf

Route info
Hagen Hbf Direction: Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 18

Wuppertal Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 7 min
Solingen Hbf
KoéIn Hbf
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Offenburg Bahnhof
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

15 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 29 min

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

30 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 11 hour 26 min

09:00-19:13

07:13-19:13

07:13-19:13

07:13-19:13

07:13-19:13

07:13-21:02

07:13-11:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)



Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 48 min

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

21:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 54 min

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min

13:13

13:13

13:13

13:13

13:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Binz (Ostseebad) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

21 stops

Open route schedule

Binz (Ostseebad)

Bergen Bahnhof

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Velgast

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Bitzow, Bahnhof

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Bergedorf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Mdinster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Binz (Ostseebad) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Binz (Ostseebad)
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 10 hour 34 min

15:01-19:13

15:01-19:13

15:01-19:13

15:01-19:13

15:01-21:02

15:01-19:13

15:01-19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)



Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

10:28-10:46

10:28-10:46

10:28-10:46

10:28-10:46

10:28-10:46

10:28-10:46

10:28-10:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Binz (Ostseebad) — Basel Sbb

26 stops

Open route schedule

Binz (Ostseebad)

Bergen Bahnhof

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Velgast

Ribnitz-Damgarten West

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Bitzow, Bahnhof

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Mdinster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Binz (Ostseebad) — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Binz (Ostseebad)
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 12 hour 12 min

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43

10:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Basel Sbb



Direction
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Dusseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 3 min

05:13

05:13

05:13

05:13

05:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 17 min

11:01

09:13-11:01

09:13-11:01

09:13-11:01

11:01

09:13-11:01

11:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

20 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Baden-Baden

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 17 min

05:13-07:01

05:13-07:01

05:13-07:01

05:13-07:01

05:13-07:01

05:13-07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Braunschweig, Hauptbahnhof

Magdeburg Hbf

Brandenburg, Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Wannsee Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 8 hour 12 min

21:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 59 min

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kéln Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Minden, Bahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kd&ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 37 min

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Friday -
K&ln Hbf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday 13:01
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Essen Hbf

Route info
Bochum Hbf Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Dortmund Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 37 min
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Minden, Bahnhof
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

19 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Basel Bad Bf

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Offenburg Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Mdinster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 17 min

11:01

09:13-11:01

09:13-11:01

09:13-11:01

09:13-11:01

11:01

11:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Friday -
K&ln Hbf
Diisseldorf Hbf Saturday 17:01
Duisburg Hbf Sunday -
Essen Hbf

Route info
Bochum Hbf Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Dortmund Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Minden, Bahnhof
Bremen Hbf
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Baden-Baden

Offenburg Bahnhof

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

06:30-18:30

06:30-10:28

06:30-10:28

06:30-10:28

06:30-10:28

06:30-10:28

06:30-10:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday -
Hamburg Hbf

Friday -
Hamburg-Harburg
Bremen Hbf Saturday B
Osnabriick Hbf Sunday 16:30
Munster Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 15

Hagen Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 48 min

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

43 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-43-327546031-1065300346

